LISNEAL COLLEGE

SCHOOL YEAR 2023/24
Induction Day – Yr 8


Tuesday 29 August

Induction Day -Yr 8


Wednesday 30 August
Induction Day – Yr 8


Thursday 31 August
Induction Day – Yr 11 & 13

Friday 1 September
Term Start for Year 8’s only
Monday 4 September

Term Starts for ALL Pupils

Tuesday 5 September

HALLOWEEN (1 week)
Half Term




Monday 30 Oct – Friday 3 Nov
CHRISTMAS
Term Ends



Thursday 21 December
Term Starts



Thursday 4 January 2024
Half Term 




Monday 12 – Friday 16 February
Bank Holiday



Monday 18 March
EASTER (2 weeks)
Term Ends



Friday 22 March
Term Starts



Monday 8 April

SDD – no pupils



Monday 22 April

May Day Bank Holiday

Monday 6 May  

Baker Day – no pupils

Tuesday 7 May

SDD – no pupils



Monday 27 May
Term Ends



Friday 28 June

